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1 CONTACT TENSION SPRING 2

1 CONTACT SOCKET 2 MM 1

QTY
MATERIAL 

(REFER TABLE 1)
DESCRIPTION ITEM

60-0408-011-000 TE PART NUMBER 

0.35 - 2.50 MM2 CRIMPING RANGE

CONTACT SOCKET 2 MM PART DESCRIPTION

60.408.11 INTERCONTEC PART NUMBER 

TABLE 1

MATERIAL FINISH/COLOR

BRASS CuNiAu (GOLD PLATED)

COPPER -

1

2

1

2
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